OCCUPANCY TYPE: S-2
56'-6"

NADADENTV I TAIC.

f TRAVEL DISTANCE: — OCCUPANCY TYPE: R-2

e

63 =— =— =—— TRAVEL DISTANCE: -_— - TRAVEL DISTANCE: -_ —_— e — = = — "
GENERAL BUILDING HEIGHTS AND AREAS 83-11~ \  / 764" L RLLLL HEHHHY DEAD END CORR. 49'-11 SITE DATA IN FO RMATION
(AS PER FBC 2023 TABLE 504.3, TABLE 504.4, TABLE 506.2)
BUILDING TYPE TYPE IB ALLOWED PROVIDED
| o PZ25-12000028
BUILDING HEIGHT 180 83-8" T.0.ROOF 1475 5F L1925 L1925 11965 1160sF
I - / Zoning Designation 01/07/2026
HEIGHT OF LAST OCCUPIABLE FLOOR 73-0" = o =1 L "1y _/D_ = _T | s — ==l EXISTING PROPOSED
NUMBER OF STORIES 12 8 > | — T ] NV T iy B-3 (General Business) PD-1
sro. | e MIN. WIDTH: 56" REQUIRED — sl == 2% /' Z '
e e __WITH ADDITIONAL 3 | [N il
STAIRS AND ELEVATOR OCCUPANTS EXIT THROUGH | 7 | TABLE | AR0013087
SHAFTS) | 7 THIS CORRIDOR — | - | CONSOLIDATED USE TABLE No: |lIssue | Date
| TRAVEL DISTANCE 4 erlv; | N . ! P= Permitted principal use DRC 11/07/2025
FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS > 96™-10" ‘ 133t | f\ﬁrﬁ [ I .“1\;*“/ I S= Use allowed as a special exception
(AS PER FBC 2023 TABLES 601 AND 602) < AN / | T Eezs \ I .
= A Y | ‘ 3 N\ | A= Permitted accessory use
PRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME INC. BEAMS, GIRDERS, TRUSSES, SHEAR WALLS 2 HR . OCCUPANCY TYPE: R—ZE/— : - Q - - : T= Permitted temporary use
BEARING WALLS EXTERIOR 2HR L | ! A7 7/ [~ | J _ N : USE CATEGORY USE TYPE PERMITTED [STANDARD
NON BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS EXTERIOR 0 HR b~ i I A ==) L : f H : = Household Living Uses Dwelling, multifamily P 155.4202.A
e T . T o Lo o | - - ‘ ‘
NON BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS INTERIOR 0 HR = g I == l L - | /)L Dwelling, mixed use P 15542024
= T P | i Bar or Lounge P 155.4218.A
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 2R TRAVEL DISTANCE - /% 0% | Ik RAVEL L Eating and Drinking Establishments |Brewpub P 155.4218.B
ROOF CONSTRUCTION 1HR > 74'-11" i — \ : /i 97'-4" ' Restaurant P 155.4218.E
© ‘ &ES T s p Ol aisr y . Specialty Eating or drinking P 155.4218.F
BUILDING OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FBC 2023- 8th EDITION | FFPCC 2023 8th EDITION = | 283" Q% 19,339 F _\ | . . .
RESIDENTIAL TABLE 1004.5 TABLE 7.3.1.2 I g e il > o 6.67% SLOPE N[ —— g _ > L h— establishment
ROOM NAME gigup iggi’l g'é(E:ﬁ F')’/EET E)g:b SEEFL\J ;EST E)c?/fb < | TRAVEZLI?EJANCE' ilititi & 52 PARKING SPACES . ) [T Personal services establishment P 155.4221.K
CLUBHOUSE A3 10,190 SF | 15 NET 679 15 NET 679 < L . @5&2\ osersr [————————- v Retail Sales and Service Uses - Art gallery P 155.4222.B
el Personal services Book or media shop P 155.4222.D
POOL A3 1,268 SF | 50 GROSS 26 50 GROSS 26 R - o -
_ ‘ | 1 Ber and wine store P 155.4222.N
[+ 4 - ¢ .
% né POOL PEEK o 3% SF | 19GOS 220 20 GROSS 113 EGRESS;F;:,AR:;IB\': BD&STANCE. | RETAL 3 X S RErAL s Retail sales establishment, large P 155.4222.Q
> g | MEP/ TRASH 52 7,253 SF | 300 GROSS 25 | P00GROSS L 2 7 ) : cenew, | SUITCH FoL TR LoAoING LSt OV\P‘\}G‘ > LSy Other retail sales establishment P 155.4222.5
= o 575 SF 1033 SF 823 SF 4 \
& 3 | COMMERCIAL M 10,459 SF | 300 GROSS 35 | 500 GROSS 21 | e s { OXP‘G/\},@ —————
(O]
== LOBBY A-3 350 SF 15 NET 23 15 NET 23 \ \\ / _ J TABLE Il
RESIDENTIAL R-2 24,786 SF | 200 GROSS 124 200 GROSS 124 L] L %J N L : | ovmosorera reasto U INTENSITY AND DIMENSIONAL STANDARDS Victor Yue
' . - | I o a . N7Z 1,134 SF ‘ 2
- — : Se ; CN g N - Land Area
TOTAL OCCUPANCY THIS FLOOR 1,138 1,001 VAT /—'I;RAVEL bISTANCé-', e NN 7/ g5 | VTR —— 10,000 of
y { T "o ' \ \ LAW] i ; . Mini | idth 1
BUILDING OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FBC 2023- 8th EDITION | FFPCC 2023 8th EDITION I / ‘ 187-2 — ] \LiﬁOCCU PANCY TYPE: S_ZGF I z RETAIL 2 inimum lot widt 00ft frontage
s, | RESIDENTIAL TABLE 1004.5 TABLE 7.3.1.2 & . . 221657 Gross Acre (to CL of ROW) 5.04 acres
g ROOM NAME gigup igg:" g’é‘éﬁgfﬁT E)S/SD SEE‘L\J;’EET E)c()::b | % — Net acre (within Property lines) 3.88 acres I I I w
a7 Ry b s
E 5 RESIDENTIAL R-2 45,188 SF | 200 GROSS 226 200 GROSS 226 — TRAVEL DISTANCE: - —— 1
S 2| PARKING 5-2 18,889 SF | 200 GROSS 95 | 200 GROSS % 87'-4" ype and Mix of Land Uses
S < Multifamily Residential 347 units
R el LI20ST |OGROSS | 0 |OOGROSS | ® r Commercial (retail) 9,325 s (10,459 sf including paseo) >- J
TOTAL OCCUPANCY THIS FLOOR 326 326 7
i — R — Maximum lot coverage (Based on the Net Acreage) I -
AMENITY FLOOR (GROUND FLOOR) /- - Required Provided 1 U
EGRESS CALCULATIONS - 46 PARKING SPACES ON SITE
(NFPA 101 - FFPC 8TH EDITION TABLE 7.3.3.2) g B : 60% 49%
WIDTH | WIDTH OCCUPANT LOAD OCCUPANT LOAD g P SITE AREA
REQUIRED | PROVIDED FBC 1005 FFPC 7.3.3.2 S L L — - W
EGRESS DOOR WIDTH 32" 34" | 34/0.15 = 227 PERSONS 34/0.20 = 170 PERSONS Minimum pervious area (Based on the Net Acreage)
Required Provided
EGRESS CORRIDOR WIDTH| 44" 66" | 66/0.15 = 440 PERSONS 66/0.20 = 330 PERSONS i : v -
i o —
% | * -
| | Al ® |
EGRESS DOOR WIDTH 32" 34" | 34/0.15 = 227 34/0.20 = 170 \Uﬁe;‘*;""* 75 755555555 75 55 75555555 750 57 7Aoo T — 20% 28%
x3) 227 x 3 = 681 PERSONS 170 x 3 = 510 PERSONS vk*r——s/ ’ . G I
EGRESS DOOR WIDTH 32" 68" 68/0.15 = 453 68/0.20 = 340 i e o saas & 2 ‘\i______ E
(x2) 453 x 2 = 906 PERSONS 340 x 2 = 680 PERSONS }‘ ASEHALY i.{g ® Maximum height (ft) U
TOTAL LOAD CAPACITY 1,587 PERSONS 1,190 PERSONS i : ; ® g [‘“"““ Z Required Provided O
83'-10 3/8" (8 stories) top of roof D:
TYPICEZLRLEJZZE;AEE\SEL;(;:SD - 8TH) 105' from front average grade D
(NFPA 101 - FFPC 8TH EDITION TABLE 7.3.3.2) (
WIDTH WIDTH OCCUPANT LOAD OCCUPANT LOAD m G RO U N D FLOO R PLAN LS Building setbacks
REQUIRED | PROVIDED FBC 1005 FFPC 7.3.3.2 A100 ) SCALE: 1'=40-0" g
EGRESS DOOR WIDTH 32" 34" | 34/0.15 = 227 PERSONS | 34/0.20 = 170 PERSONS \_/ T Required Provided
PROJECT H Ao A" " .
EGRESS CORRIDOR WIDTH| 44" 66" | 66/0.15 = 440 PERSONS 66/0.20 = 330 PERSONS zrogt y:\;d setback (Eastz ) Min. 00" - Max. 20"-0 15™-0" min.
etback from waterway (West 15'-0" 15'-0" min.
STAIRWAY #1 WIDTH 44 48 48/0.20 = 240 PERSONS | 146.7+(48-44/0.218)=165 PER. Interior side yard setback (North) |0 100" min. I
STAIRWAY #2 WIDTH 44" 48" 48/0.20 = 240 PERSONS | 146.7+(48-44/0.218)=165 PER. Interior side yard setback (South) |0 62'-0" min.
OCCUPANCY TYPE: S-2 OCCUPANCY TYPE: R-2 @,
STAIRWAY #3 WIDTH 44" 48" | 48/0.20 = 240 PERSONS | 146.7+(48-44/0.218)=165 PER. <
TOTAL LOAD CAPACITY 720 PERSONS 495 PERSONS TRAVE1L6$'I_§|I"ANCE: TRAVElLSBI_g-I.—ANCE: DEAD END CORR. 49'-11" zuildir(;gﬂgross area caleulation 58294 %
round floor area
- J <
] 7 I 2nd floor area 52,464 QO A
3rd floor area 52,464 O % Ll
= ﬂ___v___i___L_____i__\_/? 4th floor area 52,464 Z i é
L
@/W - - - | Wi | R 5th floor area 52,464 < -~ @
T —F—~—— _V_____::V_Q____i___*_ﬂ ) s10 | —% 6th floor area 52,464 (al @) E
T 119 veen 7 il | L2 . . o ] 149 veos 7th floor area 52,464 z 5 wn
' 1IN Al 5! 8th fl 52,464 o T
| TRAVEL DISTANCE: | N ] oor area , ®) o &
| 123'-0" — | \\l@ - g H Total 425,542 Notincluding parking, stairs and elevator shafts a = O
| AL N - | Z =
| 1T | NG [[F-——> e | . — . o -
| \a I 11 Maximum number of residential units/ Unit Square Footage Size (SF) < S
' HANO ~ | TRAVEL DISTANCE: <
: S | 12, ’9;; A~ | | "‘WE 121'-7" ' Density 69 du/ acre (347/5.04 acre) Qﬁ O
|5 —‘ Q((? i /I /\1/ @)‘}C\ll/ q | ! S —| TRAVEL DISTANCE: #of Units Total SF Percent Average SF [Min. Area per unit LLl o
g & b // 7 il - s Studio 22 13,728 6% 624 sf 500 sf )
>: = 8> ] >Ir /II/ 5‘5}% 3 14 1 bedroom 121 89,352 35% 738 sf 650 sf O
f Jir ] 1}/ TRAVEL DISTANCE: N o N —— \\4@? ] '\ j 2 bedroom 166 185,255 48% 1,116 sf 750 f S
|< & 148'-0" L =% | I 3 bedroom 38 52,032 11% 1,369 sf 850 sf
| «MJRTYARD BELOW | 2 \\5‘( | |
| | 0\@/ | \ /_ | _ —~—H i Total 347 340,367 100% 981 sf
g N, |
H ! N 1| 1 occupANCY TYPE: 52
4! I ~\\ v 1S TABLE Il
TRAVEL DISTANCE: | | )QI = : MASTER PARKING PLAN
156'-7 I , 11 DIAGONAL 205'-7" (PARKING) \F < . .
| | 205'-7"/ 3 = 68'-6" k 0! Parking Required -
f o [ NNNN\N % % ' (Per Bonus Policies off-street parking reduction 155.4202 A.2.h) §
: SE - : I I %_ ~(<! a Total LR
ﬂzﬁﬁ | _ : | Studio 1 space per unit 22x1 22 £ g
TRAVEL DISTANCE: e J———— g = 1 bed 121x1 121 O -
57'-4" I[;M\ T " = Ry SR ¥ = cdroom 1 space per 1,000 SF of Gross area, 185 836 SF L
.J/ w/ amin. or 1 space per unit. ’ 186 —
e 2 bedroom 1,000 :)
! 3 bedroom 2 space per unit 38x2 76 0O 5
- Y R Y T s OCCUPANCY TYPE: S-2 Guest parking 1per5DU 347/5 69 —~ W <
o b L \— o €L @ £
-
TRAVEEOI?_IIS;.ANCE' Commercial (Retail) 1 per 300 sf 36 3 U ©
OCCUPANCY TYPE: S-2 — OCCUPANCY TYPE: R- Total required 510 o 2
TRAVEL DISTANCE: >_ =
186'-2" ParkingProvided — §
Parking garage 467 spaces (including 9 HC) E < @)
On-site parking 46 spaces (including 2 HC) <E D
Total provided 513 spaces v n
— A
I [ o N
LL v £ S
-1 g |0
/2 TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN LS
A100 /' SCALE: 1"=40"-0" A 1 OO
PROJECT
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